Evening colorstory
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
AMDM-9438-245
BACKGROUND
4 1/2 1 22 1/2 2 45 3 67 1/2 5 112 1/2 8 225 15
AMDM-9363-245
LATTICE SASHING
1 3/8 1 6 7/8 1 13 3/4 1 20 5/8 2 34 3/8 3 68 3/4 5
AMDM-7030-80
CHAIN BORDER
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMDM-9361-80
CHAIN BORDER & BLOCKS
7/8 1 4 3/8 1 8 3/4 1 13 1/8 1 21 7/8 2 43 3/4 3
AMDM-9362-80
STAR CENTERS & POINTS
2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3
AMDM-7030-69
CHAIN BORDER & BLOCKS
1 5/8 1 8 1/8 1 16 1/4 2 24 3/8 2 40 5/8 3 81 1/4 6
AMDM-9361-69
CHAIN BORDER
1/4 1 1 1/4 1 2 1/2 1 3 3/4 1 6 1/4 1 12 1/2 1
AMDM-9364-69
STAR POINTS
1/2 1 2 1/2 1 5 1 7 1/2 1 12 1/2 1 25 2
Binding 5/8 1 3 1/8 1 6 1/4 1 9 3/8 1 15 5/8 2 31 1/4 2
Backing 5 1/3 1 26 2/3 2 53 1/3 4 80 6 133 1/3 9 266 2/3 18
Coronado quilt, ordering guide
designed by Chris Hoover of Whirligig Designs
featuring fabrics from: Artisan Batiks - Northwoods by Lunn Studios
finished quilt measures 77" x 90"
No kits available from Robert Kaufman
Pattern available to purchase directly from Whirligig Designs
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up
Forest colorstory
1 kit
ydg bolts 5 kits bolts 10 kits bolts 15 kits bolts 25 kits bolts 50 kits bolts
AMDM-9365-84
BACKGROUND
4 1/2 1 22 1/2 2 45 3 67 1/2 5 112 1/2 8 225 15
AMDM-9362-44
LATTICE SASHING
1 3/8 1 6 7/8 1 13 3/4 1 20 5/8 2 34 3/8 3 68 3/4 5
AMDM-9364-222
CHAIN BORDER & BLOCKS
1 1 5 1 10 1 15 1 25 2 50 4
AMDM-9361-222
CHAIN BORDER & BLOCKS
1 1 5 1 10 1 15 1 25 2 50 4
AMDM-9363-222
STAR BLOCKS
1/2 1 2 1/2 1 5 1 7 1/2 1 12 1/2 1 25 2
AMDM-7030-44
STAR BLOCKS
3/4 1 3 3/4 1 7 1/2 1 11 1/4 1 18 3/4 2 37 1/2 3
AMDM-9361-44
CHAIN BORDER & BLOCKS
3/8 1 1 7/8 1 3 3/4 1 5 5/8 1 9 3/8 1 18 3/4 2
AMDM-9363-44
STAR CENTERS & POINTS
2/3 1 3 1/3 1 6 2/3 1 10 1 16 2/3 2 33 1/3 3
Binding 5/8 1 3 1/8 1 6 1/4 1 9 3/8 1 15 5/8 2 31 1/4 2
Backing 5 1/3 1 26 2/3 2 53 1/3 4 80 6 133 1/3 9 266 2/3 18
Coronado quilt, ordering guide
designed by Chris Hoover of Whirligig Designs
featuring fabrics from: Artisan Batiks - Northwoods by Lunn Studios
finished quilt measures 77" x 90"
No kits available from Robert Kaufman
Pattern available to purchase directly from Whirligig Designs
bolt requirement based on 15 yd put-up